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S.No.
Acedemic
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Course
Year

Released
Amount

   1  
   2      3      4      5      6      7   

1 2022-23 202205506720 KOTWAL VAHEEDAREHAMAN B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, STATISTICS, COMPUTER
SCIENCE)

2 250

2 2022-23 202206482578 SHAIK FARHAD BEGUM B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, CHEMISTRY) 2 250

3 2022-23 202208714233 SHAIK ARSHIYA B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 1233

4 2022-23 202209948502 SHAIK GOUSIYA B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, CHEMISTRY) 3 250

5 2022-23 202210050355 SHAIK JAHIRABI B.Com.(GENERAL) 2 250

6 2022-23 202210164480 SHAIK NAGOOR SHAREEF B.Com.(GENERAL) 2 250

Totals 9021

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD72102146 of Muslim Minority
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7 2022-23 202210273791 SHAIK ITLAPURAM KHASIM
SHAIDA

B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, COMPUTER
SCIENCE)

3 250

8 2022-23 202210732974 SHAIK NAZEER BASHA B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, COMPUTER
SCIENCE)

1 3288

9 2022-23 202210740455 SHAIK YASIN BASHA B.Com.(COMPUTER APPLICATIONS) 3 250

10 2022-23 202210768076 SHAIK BAJI B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, COMPUTER
SCIENCE)

3 250

11 2022-23 202210835585 SHAIK RESHMA B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, CHEMISTRY) 3 250

12 2022-23 202210836074 SHAIK BABAVALI B.Com.(COMPUTER APPLICATIONS) 3 250

13 2022-23 202211075027 SHAIK JAVEED AKTHAR BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, POLITICAL SCIENCE) 3 250

14 2022-23 202211223178 SHAIK YASIN B.Com.(COMPUTER APPLICATIONS) 2 250

15 2022-23 202211291445 SHAIK MASTAN B.Com.(GENERAL) 2 250

16 2022-23 202211362307 SAYYAD MASTAN VALI BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, POLITICAL SCIENCE) 3 250

17 2022-23 202211505708 SHAIK RAAFIYA B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, COMPUTER
SCIENCE)

2 250

18 2022-23 202211509274 SHAIK JANI BASHA B.Com.(GENERAL) 2 250

19 2022-23 202211512171 SHAIK NAGUR VALI B.Com.(GENERAL) 2 250

Totals 9021
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20 2022-23 202211523031 BANDA HUSSEN VALI B.Com.(GENERAL) 2 250

Totals 9021
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1 2022-23 202211465615 SHAIK HIMAMI KAFURDDIN BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, POLITICAL SCIENCE) 3 250

2 2022-23 202211752781 SHAIK VALIYABI B.Com.(COMPUTER APPLICATIONS) 2 250

3 2022-23 202211870486 SHAIK AMEERBASHA B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, CHEMISTRY) 1 1283

4 2022-23 202211905318 SHAIK ZAKIRA ROSHAN B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, COMPUTER SCIENCE) 2 250

5 2022-23 202212046617 SHIAK IMRAN BASHA B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, COMPUTER SCIENCE) 2 250

6 2022-23 202212076864 PASUMARTHI RAHIMUNNISA B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, COMPUTER SCIENCE) 2 250

7 2022-23 202212152803 SHAIK RAZIYA B.Com.(GENERAL) 2 250

8 2022-23 202212392102 SHAIK NOORJAHAN BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, POLITICAL SCIENCE) 1 1233

Totals 5249

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD72102147 of Muslim Minority
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9 2022-23 202212396489 SHAIK KARIMULLA B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 1233

Totals 5249
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1 2022-23 202210888032 SHAIK SHAHINA B.Com.(GENERAL) 3 250

2 2022-23 202212615532 SHAIK ABDUL BASHA B.Com.(COMPUTER APPLICATIONS) 1 2245

3 2022-23 202212819671 SHAIK BASHA B.Com.(COMPUTER APPLICATIONS) 3 250

4 2022-23 202212823902 SHAIK ABDULLA BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, POLITICAL SCIENCE) 3 250

5 2022-23 202213475306 SHAIK SABINA B.Com.(GENERAL) 2 250

6 2022-23 202213479966 SHAIK JANBEE B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, STATISTICS, COMPUTER SCIENCE) 2 250

Totals 3495
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1 2022-23 202210770928 PATTA MAREEMBI B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, CHEMISTRY) 3 250

Totals 250
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1 2022-23 202205506720 KOTWAL VAHEEDAREHAMAN B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, STATISTICS, COMPUTER
SCIENCE)

2 6325

2 2022-23 202206482578 SHAIK FARHAD BEGUM B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, CHEMISTRY) 2 1950

3 2022-23 202208714233 SHAIK ARSHIYA B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 1232

4 2022-23 202209948502 SHAIK GOUSIYA B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, CHEMISTRY) 3 1950

5 2022-23 202210050355 SHAIK JAHIRABI B.Com.(GENERAL) 2 1235

6 2022-23 202210164480 SHAIK NAGOOR SHAREEF B.Com.(GENERAL) 2 1235

Totals 51009
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7 2022-23 202210273791 SHAIK ITLAPURAM KHASIM
SHAIDA

B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, COMPUTER
SCIENCE)

3 6325

8 2022-23 202210732974 SHAIK NAZEER BASHA B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, COMPUTER
SCIENCE)

1 3287

9 2022-23 202210740455 SHAIK YASIN BASHA B.Com.(COMPUTER APPLICATIONS) 3 4340

10 2022-23 202210835585 SHAIK RESHMA B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, CHEMISTRY) 3 1950

11 2022-23 202210836074 SHAIK BABAVALI B.Com.(COMPUTER APPLICATIONS) 3 4340

12 2022-23 202211075027 SHAIK JAVEED AKTHAR BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, POLITICAL SCIENCE) 3 1235

13 2022-23 202211223178 SHAIK YASIN B.Com.(COMPUTER APPLICATIONS) 2 4340

14 2022-23 202211291445 SHAIK MASTAN B.Com.(GENERAL) 2 1235

15 2022-23 202211362307 SAYYAD MASTAN VALI BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, POLITICAL SCIENCE) 3 1235

16 2022-23 202211505708 SHAIK RAAFIYA B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, COMPUTER
SCIENCE)

2 6325

17 2022-23 202211509274 SHAIK JANI BASHA B.Com.(GENERAL) 2 1235

18 2022-23 202211512171 SHAIK NAGUR VALI B.Com.(GENERAL) 2 1235

Totals 51009
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1 2022-23 202211465615 SHAIK HIMAMI KAFURDDIN BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, POLITICAL SCIENCE) 3 1235

2 2022-23 202211752781 SHAIK VALIYABI B.Com.(COMPUTER APPLICATIONS) 2 4340

3 2022-23 202211870486 SHAIK AMEERBASHA B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, CHEMISTRY) 1 1282

4 2022-23 202211905318 SHAIK ZAKIRA ROSHAN B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, COMPUTER SCIENCE) 2 6325

5 2022-23 202212076864 PASUMARTHI RAHIMUNNISA B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, COMPUTER SCIENCE) 2 6325

6 2022-23 202212152803 SHAIK RAZIYA B.Com.(GENERAL) 2 1235

7 2022-23 202212392102 SHAIK NOORJAHAN BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, POLITICAL SCIENCE) 1 1232

8 2022-23 202212396489 SHAIK KARIMULLA B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 1232

Totals 25451

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD72102241 of Muslim Minority
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9 2022-23 202212615532 SHAIK ABDUL BASHA B.Com.(COMPUTER APPLICATIONS) 1 2245

Totals 25451
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1 2022-23 202210888032 SHAIK SHAHINA B.Com.(GENERAL) 3 1235

2 2022-23 202212823902 SHAIK ABDULLA BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, POLITICAL SCIENCE) 3 1235

3 2022-23 202213475306 SHAIK SABINA B.Com.(GENERAL) 2 1235

4 2022-23 202213479966 SHAIK JANBEE B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, STATISTICS, COMPUTER SCIENCE) 2 6325

Totals 10030
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1 2022-23 202210768076 SHAIK BAJI B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, COMPUTER SCIENCE) 3 6325

2 2022-23 202212046617 SHIAK IMRAN BASHA B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, COMPUTER SCIENCE) 2 6325

Totals 12650
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1 2022-23 202212819671 SHAIK BASHA B.Com.(COMPUTER APPLICATIONS) 3 4340

Totals 4340
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